
             City of 
 

     

2017 COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

The City of Monmouth Council Meetings are held in the Council Chambers of City Hall 

located at 100 East Broadway, Monmouth, Illinois.  The Council Meetings will begin at 

7:00 p.m. on the following dates for the calendar year of 2017: 

 

*Tuesday, January 3, 2017   (New Year’s Eve Holiday on January 2nd)   

*Tuesday, January 17, 2017    (Martin Luther King Holiday on January 16th) 

 

Monday, February 6, 2017 

*Tuesday, February 21, 2017   (President’s Day on Monday, February 20th) 

 

Monday March 6, 2017 

Monday, March 20, 2017 

 

Monday, April 3, 2017 

Monday, April 17, 2017 

 

Monday, May 1, 2017 

Monday, May 15, 2017 

 

Monday, June 5, 2017 

Monday June 19, 207  

 

Monday, July 3, 2017          

Monday, July 17, 2017 

 

Monday, August 7, 2017 

Monday, August 21, 2017 

 

*Tuesday, September 5, 2017   (Labor Day on Monday, September 4th) 

Monday, September 18, 2017 

 

Monday, October 2, 2017 

Monday, October 16, 2017 

 

Monday, November 6, 2017 

Monday, November 20, 2017 

 

Monday, December 4, 2017 

Monday, December 18, 2017    


	*Tuesday, January 3, 2017   (New Year’s Eve Holiday on January 2nd)
	*Tuesday, January 17, 2017    (Martin Luther King Holiday on January 16th)

